January 11 2021
February 08 2021
March 08 2021
April 12 2021

Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Conference Room

January 19 2021
February 16 2021
March 16 2021
April 20 2021

2021 MEETINGS

ATHENS CITY COUNCIL — STUDY SESSIONS

May
June
July
August

5:45 P.M.

10
07
12
09

2021
2021
2021
2021

ATHENS CITY COUNCIL

May
June
July
August

6:00 P.M.

18
15
20
17

2021
2021
2021
2021

September
October
November
December

September
October
November
December

11
08
13

21
19
16
21

Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers

January 19 2021
February 16 2021
March 16 2021
April 20 2021

ATHENS BEER BOARD

May
June
July
August

6:00 P.M.
(At the conclusion of the Athens City Council meeting)

18
15
20
17

2021
2021
2021
2021

September
October
November
December

21
19
16
21

Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021



January 04 2021
February 01 2021
March 01 2021
April 05 2021

2021 MEETINGS

ATHENS REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

May
June
July
August

12:00 NOON

03
07
06
02

2021
2021
2021*
2021

September
October
November
December

07
04
01
06

Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers

ATHENS REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION — WORK SESSIONS

January 25 2021
February 22 2021
March 29 2021
April 26 2021

June
June
July
August

12:00 NOON

01
28
26
30

2021*
2021
2021
2021

September
October
November
December

Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers

January 20 2021
February 17 2021
March 17 2021
April 21 2021

ATHENS BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

May
June
July
August

3:00 A.M.

19
16
21
18

2021
2021
2021
2021

September
October
November
December

Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers

27
25
29
27

15
20
17
15

2021*
2021
2021
2021

* Rescheduled

2021
2021
2021
2021

* Rescheduled

2021
2021
2021
2021



January 07
February 04
March 04
April 01

Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021 MEETINGS

HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

May
June
July
August

3:30 P.M.

06
03
01
05

2021
2021
2021
2021

September
October
November
December

07
04
02

2021
2021
2021
2021



	2021 MEETINGS
	ATHENS CITY COUNCIL – STUDY SESSIONS
	ATHENS CITY COUNCIL
	Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers
	ATHENS BEER BOARD
	Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers
	2021 MEETINGS
	Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers * Rescheduled
	ATHENS REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION – WORK SESSIONS
	Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers * Rescheduled
	Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers
	2021 MEETINGS
	Meetings to be held in the Athens Municipal Building Burkett Witt Courtroom Chambers

